
Württembergliga Luftpistole 2024/25
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 08.12.2024

Ligaleiter:

Kraus, Ludwig Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 14 97999 Igersheim Tel.: O7931-424OO Fax: - BSPLKraus(at)aol.com

Gastgeber: SV Altheim/Waldhausen II

SV Altheim/Waldhausen II

SGi Ebershardt I

SV Aurich I

:

:

:

:

SSAbt Ötlingen II

SV Aurich I

SSAbt Ötlingen II

SGi Ebershardt I

3

5

1

2

:

:

:

:

2

0

4

3

2

2

0

0

:

:

:

:

0

0

2

2SV Altheim/Waldhausen II

Gastgeber: SGi Ludwigsburg II

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen I

SV Wilflingen I

SV Wilflingen I

:

:

:

:

SGi Ludwigsburg II

SGes Göppingen I

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen I

SGi Ludwigsburg II

2

1

4

2

:

:

:

:

3

4

1

3

0

0

2

0

:

:

:

:

2

2

0

2SGes Göppingen I

Tabelle nach dem 5. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte

1 SGi Ebershardt I

2 SV Altheim/Waldhausen II

3 SGi Ludwigsburg II

4 SGes Göppingen I

5 SV Wilflingen I

6 SSAbt Ötlingen II

7 SV Aurich I

8 SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen I

S 19 :

17 :

13 : 12

14 : 11

11 : 14

12 : 13

6

8

10 : 0

2

2

4

6

8

8

10

OS

UL

MS

OS

N

8

8

6

4

2

2

0

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

UL

S

5

9

:

:

20

16
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Württembergliga Luftpistole 2024/25
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 08.12.2024

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen I : SGi Ludwigsburg II

Keck, Denise 358

357

339

358

350

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

0

345

375

362

360

343

Grampes, Wilhelm

Gardener, Gerald

Fischer, Moritz

Lindner, Matthias

Frey, Patrick

Kunzelmann, Ina Sofie

Deutsch, Alexander

Hennefarth, Thomas

Degele, Andreas

Mannschaftswertung 2 : 3 0 : 2

SV Altheim/Waldhausen II : SSAbt Ötlingen II

Haile, Holger 371

358

365

353

354

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

366

366

350

362

342

Scharpf, Stefan

Kobarg, Jörg

Raisch, Nico

Blumenthal, Roland

Holzner, Philipp

Junghans, Ralf

Schwarz, Simone

Vogel, Franz

Haimayer, Tobias

Mannschaftswertung

SV Wilflingen I

3 : 2 2 : 0

: SGes Göppingen I

Unger, Nikolai

Traub, Marcel

Meßmer, Kai

Miller, Andreas

Hinderhofer, Luca

365

370

349

347

319

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

371

369

367

357

355

Rus, Michael

Haller, Joachim

Lang, Wolfgang

Mayer, Steffen

Vogler, Leona

Mannschaftswertung

SGi Ebershardt I

1 : 4 0 : 2

: SV Aurich I

Würsig, Daniel

Kovacic, Sophia

Gäckle, Marius

Frey, Dominik

381

366

380

364

355

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

363

353

360

351

338

Brückner, Stefan

Weber, Benjamin

Schwerdtle, Kai

Schulz, Falko

Kammerer, Thomas Bauer, Jonas

Mannschaftswertung

SGes Göppingen I

5 : 0 2 : 0

: SGi Ludwigsburg II

Rus, Michael 370

364

370

331

352

1

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

348

364

366

361

356

Grampes, Wilhelm

Gardener, Gerald

Fischer, Moritz

Lindner, Matthias

Frey, Patrick

Haller, Joachim

Lang, Wolfgang

Mayer, Steffen

Vogler, Leona

7,0 8,0

Mannschaftswertung 2 : 3 0 : 2
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SV Aurich I : SSAbt Ötlingen II

Brückner, Stefan

Weber, Benjamin

Schwerdtle, Kai

Schulz, Falko

355

358

363

348

336

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

1

1

365

372

352

361

359

Scharpf, Stefan

Kobarg, Jörg

Raisch, Nico

Blumenthal, Roland

Holzner, PhilippBauer, Jonas

Mannschaftswertung 1 : 4 0 : 2

SV Altheim/Waldhausen II : SGi Ebershardt I

Haile, Holger

Junghans, Ralf

Vogel, Franz

Haimayer, Tobias

Sagasser, Martina

370

367

352

355

364

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

1

1

0

383

350

371

355

337

Würsig, Daniel

Kovacic, Sophia

Gäckle, Marius

Frey, Dominik8,0 9,0

Kammerer, Thomas

Mannschaftswertung

SV Wilflingen I

2 : 3 0 : 2

: SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen I

Unger, Nikolai

Traub, Marcel

Meßmer, Kai

Miller, Andreas

Hinderhofer, Luca

372

366

349

361

338

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

359

357

336

350

364

Keck, Denise

Kunzelmann, Ina Sofie

Deutsch, Alexander

Hennefarth, Thomas

Degele, Andreas

Mannschaftswertung 4 : 1 2 : 0
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